
GP GRIMAUD  DATE :  20 mars 2016

PASS'CYCLISME D3 - D4 PARTANTS 22 CLASSES 21

 Pts PE Doss NOM et PRENOM ASSOCIATION N° LICENCE CAT. TEMPS

1 81 BARTALUCCI   Marc MS MANDELIEU 0806021072 PC D3 2'05"17

2 87 BOGO   DAVID UC MONACO 0898022057 PC D3

3 94 FAGNON   STEPHAN VS HYEROIS 0883009663 PC D3

4 101 LORENT   JEAN FRANCOIS UC CARQUEIRANNE 0883009055 PC D3

5 100 MASURIER   AXEL VS HYEROIS 0883009,,, PC D3

6 91 CHANAL   LAURENT CAVIGAL NICE SPORTS 0806050,,, PC D3

7 98 LAFRANCHISE   DIDIER OC RAPHAELOIS 0883013148 PC D4

8 95 CHARRE   MARTIAL VS HYEROIS 0883009662 PC D3

9 89 SWEET   DANIEL CC DE VENCE 0806055058 PC D3

10 85 BOUHET   CYRIL ES DE MONTAUROUX 0883044002 PC D3

11 92 LABOUS   ERIC MS MANDELIEU 0806021252 PC D4

12 90 GRUNER   DAVID SPRINTER RACING BASTIAIS 2320007072 PC D4

13 93 VARGAS   FREDERIC OC RAPHAELOIS 0883013108 PC D3

14 88 BEVILACQUA   BRUNO VS HYEROIS 0883009034 PC D4

15 13 BOURREAU    Jacques UC GRIMAUD 0806080004 PC D4

16 102 CHAPALAIN   CHRISTOPHE UC CARQUEIRANNE 0883095039 PC D3

17 86 LENTINI   OLIVIER CC FLEURS D`HYERES 0883121068 PC D3

18 84 BOUTIN   Sylvain CAVIGAL NICE SPORTS 0806050007 PC D4

19 96 ODDONE   PHILIPPE VS CARCOIS 0883002013 PC D3

20 83 STEFANUT   Marc MS MANDELIEU 0806021074 PC D3

21 99 ROUAND   JORDANE VS HYEROIS 0883009,,, PC D3

PASS'CYCLISME D3 PARTANTS CLASSES

 Pts PE Doss NOM et PRENOM ASSOCIATION N° LICENCE CAT. TEMPS

1 81 BARTALUCCI   Marc MS MANDELIEU 0806021072 PC D3 2'05"17

2 87 BOGO   DAVID UC MONACO 0898022057 PC D3

3 94 FAGNON   STEPHAN VS HYEROIS 0883009663 PC D3

4 101 LORENT   JEAN FRANCOIS UC CARQUEIRANNE 0883009055 PC D3

5 100 MASURIER   AXEL VS HYEROIS 0883009,,, PC D3

6 91 CHANAL   LAURENT CAVIGAL NICE SPORTS 0806050,,, PC D3

7 95 CHARRE   MARTIAL VS HYEROIS 0883009662 PC D3

8 89 SWEET   DANIEL CC DE VENCE 0806055058 PC D3

9 85 BOUHET   CYRIL ES DE MONTAUROUX 0883044002 PC D3

10 93 VARGAS   FREDERIC OC RAPHAELOIS 0883013108 PC D3

11 102 CHAPALAIN   CHRISTOPHE UC CARQUEIRANNE 0883095039 PC D3

12 86 LENTINI   OLIVIER CC FLEURS D`HYERES 0883121068 PC D3

13 96 ODDONE   PHILIPPE VS CARCOIS 0883002013 PC D3

14 83 STEFANUT   Marc MS MANDELIEU 0806021074 PC D3

15 99 ROUAND   JORDANE VS HYEROIS 0883009,,, PC D3

PASS'CYCLISME D3 - D4 PARTANTS CLASSES

 Pts PE Doss NOM et PRENOM ASSOCIATION N° LICENCE CAT. TEMPS

1 98 LAFRANCHISE   DIDIER OC RAPHAELOIS 0883013148 PC D4 2'05"17

2 92 LABOUS   ERIC MS MANDELIEU 0806021252 PC D4

3 90 GRUNER   DAVID SPRINTER RACING BASTIAIS 2320007072 PC D4

4 88 BEVILACQUA   BRUNO VS HYEROIS 0883009034 PC D4

5 13 BOURREAU    Jacques UC GRIMAUD 0806080004 PC D4

6 84 BOUTIN   Sylvain CAVIGAL NICE SPORTS 0806050007 PC D4


